Join us for the 2018

Contractor Safety Breakfast

DATE CITY/TOWN LOCATION

Thursday, April 5 Assiniboia ;(r)i;_c;do‘:\\llﬁ/l\tles Cultural & Rec Centre
Taking a year off - Canora

Friday, April 20 Esterhazy Zgo?zt?ezceii:mumty Centre
Wednesday, April 4 Estevan Sigfigtﬁr:\iﬁe@ the Days Inn
Monday, April 16 Grenfell CS%r;rS::r:\c/):;!treet

Tuesday, April 10 Humboldt ?g!g \_/l;ttha::/r;

Wednesday, April 18 Kindersley NEW LOCATION: Kindersley Inn

601 11 Avenue East

Friday, April 13

Lloydminster

NEW LOCATION: Lloydminster Exhibition Grounds
5521 49 Avenue

Taking a year off - Macklin

NEW LOCATION: Maple Creek Armoury

Thursday, April 19 Maple Creek 502 Marsh Street

Wednesday, April 11 Melfort ggg\é:rlrfuksi;rc :CZ:

Thursday, April 19 Melville ﬁg:zppaarrkk Road

Wednesday, April 4 Moose Jaw nggang/lzil: gtreet N

Tuesday, April 17 Moosomin MCC Centre, Convention Centre

111 Wright Road E

Taking a year off - Nipawin

Thursday, April 12

North Battleford

Gold Ridge Centre
11902 Railway Ave E

Monday, April 16

Outlook

NEW LOCATION: Heritage Centre
Railway Avenue

Taking a year off - Oxbow

Tuesday, April 10

Prince Albert

Travelodge
3551 2™ Ave W

Turvey Centre

Tuesday, April 3 Regina 100 Armour Road

. Civic Centre
Tuesday, April 17 Rosetown 1005 Main Street (RoseRoom)

. NEW LOCATION: Prairieland Park Trade and Convention Centre, Hall C
Monday, April 9 Saskatoon

503 Ruth Street West

Taking a year off - Shaunavon

Friday, April 20

Swift Current

Living Sky Casino
1401 North Service Road East

Manitou Springs Hotel

Wednesday, April 11 Watrous #302 Maclachan Avenue, Manitou Beach
. McKenna Hall
Thursday, April 5 Weyburn 317 — 3" St NLE. (Upper Hall
Wednesday, April 18 Yorkton St Mary's Parish Ukrainian Catholic Cultural Centre

240 Wellington Avenue

Register online at scga.ca by March 23, 2018. For any questions please email scgacontractorbreakfast@scga.ca.




